
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.37 521 H 26/03/11 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

31.96 493 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

32.05 488 F 26/03/11 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

32.34 475 H 23/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Windsor 2

32.42 472 R 18/10/09 ASA Nat County Team Div1 Sheffield Windsor 2

32.57 465 H 15/11/12 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

32.75 458 H 27/03/10 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

32.97 449 F 27/03/10 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

33.35 434 H 28/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Champ Maidenhead Windsor 2

33.96 411 F 28/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Champ Maidenhead Windsor 2

36.16 340  24/05/08 Guildford City Last Chance Guildford Windsor 2

36.82 322  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Windsor 2

37.37 308 H 15/03/08 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

39.79 255 H 24/03/07 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

42.90 203 H 02/12/06 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Windsor 2

42.94 203  04/02/07 Southampton Sprint Open Southampton Windsor 2

44.63 181  05/02/06 Southampton 6th Sprint Southampton Windsor 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.96 493 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

32.34 475 H 23/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Windsor 2

32.57 465 H 15/11/12 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

32.05 488 F 26/03/11 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

31.37 521 H 26/03/11 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

32.97 449 F 27/03/10 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.75 458 H 27/03/10 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

32.42 472 R 18/10/09 ASA Nat County Team Div1 Sheffield Windsor 2

33.96 411 F 28/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Champ Maidenhead Windsor 2

33.35 434 H 28/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Champ Maidenhead Windsor 2

36.82 322  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Windsor 2

36.16 340  24/05/08 Guildford City Last Chance Guildford Windsor 2

37.37 308 H 15/03/08 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

39.79 255 H 24/03/07 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

42.94 203  04/02/07 Southampton Sprint Open Southampton Windsor 2

42.90 203 H 02/12/06 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Windsor 2

44.63 181  05/02/06 Southampton 6th Sprint Southampton Windsor 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


